Meter Data Input

A D . v o r U n 1 ) N L

Well #2 | | Well #3 | | N/A |
% Meter Readin Gallons Pumped y Date |Meter Readin Gallons Pumped Y Date | Meter Readin
31 45389200 31 169164000 31
LAST READING FROM PREVIOUS MONTH ABOVE

1 45473400 84200 1.1 1 169424000 260000 1.3 1 0
2 45549000 75600 1.1 2 169654000 230000 1.3 2 0
3 45629900 80900 1.2 3 169943000 289000 1.3 3 0
4 45713900 84000 1.3 4 170182000 239000 1.3 4 0
5 45789600 75700 1.3 5 170421000 239000 1.3 5 0
) 6 45870100 80500 1.3 6 170664000 243000 1.3 6 0
7 45950500 80400 1.3 7 170924000 260000 1.3 7 0
b | 46026300 75800 1.3 8 171178000 254000 1.3 8 0
9] 46116900 90600 1.4 9 171410000 232000 1.4 9 0
T | 46202200 85300 1.4 10 171662000 252000 1.4] 10 0
P11 46290900 88700 1.4 11 171923000 261000 1.2] 11 0
y |12 46390400 99500 1.4) 12 172209000 286000 1.2] 12 0
13 46478700 88300 1.4 13 172436000 227000 1.2] 13 0
P14 46538600 59900 1.3) 14 172647000 211000 1.3] 14 0
)15 46622600 84000 1.3 15 172716000 69000 1.3] 15 0
)16 46779100 156500 1.3) 16 173070000 354000 1.3] 16 0
17 46895400 116300 1.3 17 173456000 386000 1.3 17 0
18] 46981700 86300 1.3) 18 173671000 215000 1.3] 18 0
T | 47071200 89500 1.3 19 173932000 261000 1.3] 19 0
L 20] 47162600 91400 1.2 20 174194000 262000 1.3] 20 0
P21 47249800 87200 1.2 21 174454000 260000 1.2] 21 0
Y22 47345500 95700 1.2 22 174739000 285000 1.2] 22 0
123 47506700 161200 1.2 23 175202000 463000 1.2] 23 0
P24 47597300 90600 1.3) 24 175489000 287000 1.2] 24 0
)| 25 47639100 41800 1.3] 25 175828000 339000 1.2] 25 0
) 26 47733300 94200 1.2 26 176129000 301000 1.2] 26 0
27 47841200 107900 1.2 27 176447000 318000 1.3] 27 0
28] 47905800 64600 1.2 28 176637000 190000 1.3] 28 0
29 47996300 90500 1.2 29 176947000 310000 1.3] 29 0
Y | 48019500 23200 1.30 30 177218000 271000 1.3] 30 0
ER | 48184600 165100 1.3] 31 177462000 244000 1.3] 31 0

m




ADEM Form 8

—
System Name Florala Utilities Board
County Covington PWS-ID__AL0000363 No. Cu sServed 1278 MONTH OF January w_13
urce 3 " urce i urce e -
_|F Nam Well #2 Well #3 NA Total Gallons
| acity (GPM) Static Pumping Static Pumping jCap acity (GPM) Static Pumping Purchased
265 (If Applicable)
alr alr Galens P | L. | F
1 13 o 00 Total Gallons
2 3 Pumped (all well:__ 11,093,400
3 £0.900 2 289,000 13 0 0.0
4 | ; 25000 ; Grand Total 11,093,400
5 | 3 14 o 00
6 | s ; 243,000 ; Water Sold 4,120,300
7 i 20,400 13 260,000 13 0 00
8 i y 3 3 Difference 6,973.100
9 i 0,600 14 14 0 00
10 | s L4 L4 % Loss 62.9%
1] s 14 2 o 00 Comments:
12 s 2
13 i £X300 14 2 0 0.0 System Comm ents: I Gt::a-
14 i £9.500 3 3 o 0.0 Fire
15 | 1 1 o Pusting 2ag000
16 3 3 Line Br eakls)
17 | 3 3 o
18 | sow ) )
191 sw i3 i3 o
20 | s 2 ,
21 | 2 > o
22 2 2 Total __ 440,000
23 i 161,200 2 2 o 00 Correcied Loss 58.9%
24| s ; 2
25 | amo 13 2 o 00 Signed Jon Kimbel
26 i 94,200 2 2 0 0.0 Title ChiefOpemtor
27 | oo 2 3 o
28 | cw 2 ; PLEASE MAIL TO
29 | s 2 3 o ADEM
30 | »a 3 3 o 00 Water Supply Branch
© e 13 e L o P.O. Box 301463
Total | 2795400 CL, § F- S298,000 CL, § F- 0 CL, § F- M ry, AL 36130-1463
Avg. 50,174 127 oo W oo W oo B oo 0.0 267,677 120 oo W oo W oo B oo 0.0 0 oo Moo llool ool oo 0.0 (Phone 334-271-7773)
Mln." 23200 1.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 69,000 12 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
MI 165.100 14 oo J oo g oo | oo 0.0 463,000 14 oo J oo g oo | oo 0.0 [ oo Jj oo g oo Jj oo | oo 0.0 ADEM FORM 8802 1206




Accounted Loss Worksheet

I

Loss Report

U n 1

Monthly Water
Water Company: |

For the Month of:l

Water Produced this month:
Water Purchased this month:

» | A: Total Water Produced and Purchased =

}
I

)

§
)

)

Sold: Residential
Commercial
Water Salesman

Total Sold =

B: Difference: (Produced+Purchased) - Sold =

% Difference =

Gallons of Water Accounted For:
Breaks (Estimated Total)
Hydrant Flushing
Storage Tank Overflow
Water Treatment Plant Use
Wastewater Treatment Plant Use
Fire Department Use
Net Computer Adjustment + /-
Other

C: Total Gallons Accounted For =
Loss: Unaccounted-for Water: (B-C) =
% Loss: Unaccounted-for Water: (B-C)/A %=

Gallons / Day Loss =
Gallons / Minute Loss =

Year:|:|

gallons

gallons

0 gallons

gallons

gallons

gallons

0 gallons

0 gallons

#DIVIO! % total water
loss

gallons

gallons

gallons

gallons

gallons

gallons

gallons

gallons

r

0 gallons
0 gallons
#DIV/O! % unaccounted
- for loss

[ Idaysinmontn

r

#DIV/0! gallons/day
#DIV/0! gallons/min.

L1
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A B
Parameters

1 CI2
2 F-
3 Fe
4 Mn
5 Turb
6 pH
7 PO,
8 HFS

Drop Down Lists




System Name ABC Water System

Example

County Montgomery PWS-ID 123 No. Cu s Served 5000  MONTH OF April »_08
urce € . urce € . urce € r
Well 1 Well 2 Well 3 Total Gallons
acity (GPM) Static Pumping Cap acity (GPM) Static Pumping Cap acity (GPM) Static Pumping Purchased
1,500 235 798 500,000 789 900 2,000 899 950 (If Applicable) 5,000
P e I I N VR S ST FSPURPSAOPEN I AP P VN P AP
1 53180 10 034 14 12 15 4,500 0.5 23 29 | 02 510 so_| Total Gallons
2 54910 09 036 15 | oss 15 4500 0.5 23 29 02 530 £0 Pumped (all well:___14,939.430
3 53210 09 » 033 499500 1.5 78 72 4,500 05 23 29 | o2 530 0
4 0 03 373,200 s 15 4,500 05 23 29 | o2 530 so | Grand Total 14,944,430
5 09 032 447400 219 4,500 05 23 29 | o2 530 0
6 0% 03 498,500 14 | oss 15 0.5 23 29 02 530 £0 Water Sold 260,000
7 £1.950 0% 033 499500 1.5 25 55 4,500 05 23 29 | o2 530 0
8 53520 0. 032 332,500 2 0! 4,500 05 23 29 | o2 530 0 Difference 14,684,430
9 64580 09 036 14 26 4,500 05 23 29 | o2 530 0
10 57,560 09 034 13 o 4,500 0% 23 29 02 530 £0 % Loss 98.3%
11 63,360 09 033 24 15 4,500 0.5 23 29 02 530 £0 Comments:
12 75410 029 15 15 74 4,500 05 23 29 | o2 530 0
13 64290 03 16 2% 15 4500 05 23 29 02 53.0 £0 System Comm ents: I
14 59,950 10 03 14 ) 4,500 05 23 29 | o2 530 0 Fire
IS 69260 1.0 028 14 25 15 4,500 03 23 29 02 3.0 0 Im
16 71260 09 032 158,400 16 ) 7.5 4,500 05 23 29 | o2 530 0 Line Breakis) 000
17 55620 09 034 332,500 2 01 7.5 4,500 05 23 29 | o2 530 0
18 0% 036 10 26 4,500 05 23 29 | o2 530 £0
19 0% 032 ) 4,500 05 23 29 | o2 530 0
20 0% 033 13 24 7.5 05 23 29 | o2 530 0
2 1 76,540 0.7 03 497200 13 13 6 4,500 03 23 29 02 3.0 0
22 131,520 0.7 03 496,800 28 4,500 05 23 29 02 3.0 £0 Total 20,000
23 S350 09 034 495,000 13 n 4500 05 23 29 02 530 £0 Correcied Loss 98.1%
24 55450 09 036 218700 12 25 4,500 05 23 29 | o2 530 0
25 £1.540 10 032 158,400 2 7.5 4,500 05 23 | 29 | 02 510 | s0 Signed
26 64500 10 036 332,500 10 0 15 4500 0.5 23 29 02 530 £0 Title
27 3880 09 034 211,900 10 26 7.5 4,500 05 23 29 | o2 530 0
28 74,650 1.0 033 1.0 05 4500 0.5 23 29 02 530 £0 PLEASE MAIL TO
29 09 036 2 24 15 4,500 05 21 29 02 510 £0 ADEM
30 96,010 os 032 15 1.5 4500 os | 23 | 29 | 02 | ss0 | s0 | Water Supply Branch
31 16970 0% 014 496800 ) 2% 74 e o< >4 26 02 T £0 P.O. Box 301463
Total 2214.730 CL, F Fe W Mn B Turb B pH 12585200 CL, F Fe W Mn B Turb B pH 139.500 CL, F Fe W Mn B Turb B pH Montgomery, AL 36130-1463
Avg. 71,443 | oss W oo W o0 0.0 033 0.0 408974 seerll 130 B oo M oo B 0o 7.49 4,500 0.5 23 29 02 530 £0 (Phone 334-271-7773)
| Min. 52550 o7 B oo B oo W oo W o B oo 155,400 seerfll 1o @ oo B oo 00 72 4500 os B 23 29 B o2 B 30 B so
M 131.820 1.1 0.0 0.0 00 036 0.0 501,800 sy s | oo §f 00 0.0 136 4500 05 23 28! 02 5.0 £0 ADEM FORM 8 1206




